maintaining the new capital adequacy requirements as stipulated by the Central Bank of Sri Lank and to support the working capital requirements 
of the new Branch Operations which will be opened on a staggered basis. 

Dialog Finance PLC 

Thirty Two (32) new 
ordinary shares for 
every One Hundred 
and Twenty One 
(121) existing 
ordinary shares. 

15-03-2019 

18-03-2019 

25-03-2019 

29-03-2019 

05-04-2019 

08-04-2019 

(Issue Price Rs. 40/- the objective of this is to increase the core capital in compliance with the Finance Business Act(Minimum Core Capital) No.